303.399.0386 | sales@paradigmled.com
In an effort to continually improve our products, we reserve the
right to change them without prior notice.
Project
Type
Rev 7.4 2/19
DRAWINGS

SERIES
+ +
CHANNEL PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
DIMENSIONS APPLICATION
+ +
C=Clear lens
O=Opal lens
G=Grazer lens
LENS LENGTH
1M=39 Inches
2M=78 Inches
QUICK SPEC GUIDE
RECOMMENDED CHANNELS
303.399.0386 | sales@paradigmled.com
In an effort to continually improve our products, we reserve the
right to change them without prior notice.
Project
Type
Rev 7.4 2/19
Endcap
Endcap w/hole
Mounting
AMC-2020-SQ-EC
AMC-2020-SQ-ECL
AMC-2020-SQ-MC
ACCESSORIES
Square=SQOpal=O
LENS TYPES
39”, 78”
LENGTH
Slim corner mount channel w/ rounded lens
DESCRIPTION
Anodized Aluminum
MATERIALAMC-2020-S-SQ
LENS SHAPE
Endcap
Endcap w/hole
Mounting Clip
AMC-2020-RO -EC
AMC-2020-RO-ECL
AMC-2020-RO-MC
ACCESSORIES
Opal=O
LENS TYPES            LENS SHAPE
39”, 78”
LENGTH
Slim and deep surface mounted channel
DESCRIPTION
Anodized Aluminum
MATERIALAMC-2020-S-RO
Round=RO
Endcap
Endcap w/hole
AMC-2111-R-EC
AMC-2111-R-ECL
ACCESSORIES
Opal=O
LENS TYPES
39”, 78”
LENGTH
Slim and shallow recessed mount channel.
DESCRIPTION
Anodized Aluminum
MATERIALAMC-2111-R
Endcap
Endcap w/hole
AMC-1999-M-EC
AMC-1999-M-ECL
ACCESSORIES
Opal=O
LENS TYPES
39”, 78”